
Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Lyle Tarbet 93 1 M 1 All 04:12:13.714 04:12:18.673

2 Justin Bickel 90 2 M 2 All 04:12:14.615 04:12:17.953

3 Kevin Peter 92 3 M 3 All 04:12:19.381 04:12:25.028

4 Bruce Cooper 91 4 M 4 All 04:12:32.018 04:12:34.939
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A. Adaptive Athletes 50K

Full Results - All
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Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

2 Justin Bickel 90 2 M 2 All 04:12:14.615 04:12:17.953

4 Bruce Cooper 91 4 M 4 All 04:12:32.018 04:12:34.939

3 Kevin Peter 92 3 M 3 All 04:12:19.381 04:12:25.028

1 Lyle Tarbet 93 1 M 1 All 04:12:13.714 04:12:18.673

Weiser River 50K 2025

A. Adaptive Athletes 50K

List by Name - All
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 David Faught 21 1 Male 1-54 03:53:07.595 03:53:08.503

2 Daniel Neitzling 49 2 Male 1-54 03:57:49.212 03:57:53.352

3 Ananda Lettner 40 1 Female 1-54 04:17:45.622 04:17:47.507

4 Jake Sandmeyer 59 3 Male 1-54 04:17:56.556 04:18:01.822

5 Jenna Maffey 41 2 Female 1-54 04:21:41.677 04:21:43.487

6 Madison Berumen 7 3 Female 1-54 04:24:11.898 04:24:13.625

7 Chris Anderson 2 4 Male 1-54 04:33:09.826 04:33:12.497

8 Juan Cardenas 14 5 Male 1-54 04:50:40.947 04:50:45.586

9 Zoe Wessels 72 4 Female 1-54 05:03:26.795 05:03:37.657

10 Preston Schow 60 6 Male 1-54 05:10:30.358 05:10:33.456

11 Brian Strouf 68 1 Masters - All 05:13:06.206 05:13:12.462

12 Grady Martin 43 7 Male 1-54 05:13:48.148 05:13:54.530

13 Tavin Archuleta 4 8 Male 1-54 05:17:55.893 05:17:58.688

14 John Jacobs 33 9 Male 1-54 05:26:07.358 05:26:19.479

15 Hunter Kelley 37 10 Male 1-54 05:28:31.244 05:28:41.011

16 Mat Erpelding 20 11 Male 1-54 05:33:42.387 05:33:47.424

17 Steven Nunes 51 12 Male 1-54 05:34:59.225 05:35:03.139

18 Patricia Robbins 56 5 Female 1-54 05:38:21.539 05:38:25.582

19 Virginia Uribe 70 6 Female 1-54 05:39:00.977 05:39:04.480

20 Elizabeth Hawn 28 7 Female 1-54 05:41:00.478 05:41:07.277

21 Emily Gallup 22 8 Female 1-54 05:41:09.113 05:41:13.474

22 Joe Newbry 50 13 Male 1-54 05:43:15.865 05:43:24.997

23 Emilee Allen 1 9 Female 1-54 05:43:20.890 05:43:24.327

24 Candy Wold 74 10 Female 1-54 05:43:47.219 05:43:51.385

25 Rini Hall 26 11 Female 1-54 05:50:51.153 05:50:58.711

26 Alex Houston 31 14 Male 1-54 05:53:24.664 05:53:32.431

27 Harvey Hall 25 2 Masters - All 05:57:11.972 05:57:22.047

28 Gerald Hacker 24 3 Masters - All 05:57:13.192 05:57:22.539

29 Kim Davidson 18 4 Masters - All 05:59:10.073 05:59:18.081

30 Kristi Kronz 38 5 Masters - All 06:04:10.639 06:04:16.024

31 Bridger Kelley 36 15 Male 1-54 06:07:06.085 06:07:14.982

32 Hyder Jessup 34 16 Male 1-54 06:13:44.207 06:13:49.743

33 Matthew Coffin 15 17 Male 1-54 06:20:54.858 06:21:05.942

34 Alex Boehm 9 18 Male 1-54 06:21:55.453 06:22:06.678

35 Britney Mitchell 44 12 Female 1-54 06:25:21.693 06:25:28.560

36 Jim Burdick 11 19 Male 1-54 06:29:53.193 06:30:05.384

37 Kim Dixon 19 6 Masters - All 06:32:37.195 06:32:43.720

38 James Williams 76 20 Male 1-54 06:34:39.698 06:34:44.663

Weiser River 50K 2025

B. Solo 50K

Full Results - All
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Weiser River 50K 2025

B. Solo 50K

Full Results - All

39 Matty Leppell 39 21 Male 1-54 06:35:35.512 06:35:41.730

40 Natalia Strong 67 13 Female 1-54 06:36:10.879 06:36:14.998

41 Joe Puzio 54 22 Male 1-54 06:43:02.611 06:43:06.732

42 Noah Starr 64 23 Male 1-54 06:43:03.588 06:43:06.540

43 Jorene Batali 6 14 Female 1-54 06:48:18.975 06:48:27.993

44 Jamie Olson 52 15 Female 1-54 06:48:47.314 06:48:53.413

45 Shelby Stelling 65 16 Female 1-54 06:48:47.515 06:48:54.217

46 Katie Karnehm-Esh 35 17 Female 1-54 06:50:27.932 06:50:35.335

47 Emma Hank 27 18 Female 1-54 06:59:44.473 06:59:57.029

48 Claudia Sanders 58 19 Female 1-54 07:02:47.249 07:02:50.718

49 Janice Anderson 3 7 Masters - All 07:03:54.590 07:04:00.344

50 Emilie Heath 29 20 Female 1-54 07:04:47.450 07:04:55.101

51 Amy Watson 71 21 Female 1-54 07:11:43.630 07:11:45.834

52 Sandy Moulton 46 22 Female 1-54 07:15:53.317 07:15:58.029

53 Daniel Murray 47 24 Male 1-54 07:30:05.403 07:30:12.487

54 Nate Illingsworth 32 25 Male 1-54 07:33:06.343 07:33:11.467

55 Brian Yarbrough 75 26 Male 1-54 07:37:08.548 07:37:11.536

56 Ruth Spickelmire 63 23 Female 1-54 07:54:43.546 07:54:46.334

57 Lisa Stokey 66 24 Female 1-54 08:07:04.830 08:07:12.936

58 Gwen Moulton 45 25 Female 1-54 08:15:04.218 08:15:08.319

59 Alie Columbus 16 26 Female 1-54 08:23:26.343 08:23:30.484

60 Jennifer Cotten 17 27 Female 1-54 08:30:25.537 08:30:29.000

61 Joy Barsotti 5 28 Female 1-54 08:43:27.348 08:43:30.236

DNF Anthony Biggers 8 DNF Male 1-54

DNF Nicole Butler 13 DNF Female 1-54

DNF Ryan Prussner 53 DNF Male 1-54

DNF Leone Rusher 57 DNF Masters - All

DNS Heather Brown 10 DNS Female 1-54

DNS Cassidy Hood 30 DNS Male 1-54

DNS Chelsei Martin 42 DNS Female 1-54

DNS Amber Myers 48 DNS Female 1-54

DNS Terrence Scraggins 61 DNS Male 1-54

DNS Candace Smith 62 DNS Female 1-54

DNS Justin Taylor 69 DNS Male 1-54

DNS Chris Wigginton 73 DNS Male 1-54
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Division Place

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time Gun Time

ALL - Female 1-54 1 3 Ananda Lettner 40 04:17:45.622 04:17:47.507

ALL - Female 1-54 2 5 Jenna Maffey 41 04:21:41.677 04:21:43.487

ALL - Female 1-54 3 6 Madison Berumen 7 04:24:11.898 04:24:13.625

ALL - Female 1-54 4 9 Zoe Wessels 72 05:03:26.795 05:03:37.657

ALL - Female 1-54 5 18 Patricia Robbins 56 05:38:21.539 05:38:25.582

ALL - Female 1-54 6 19 Virginia Uribe 70 05:39:00.977 05:39:04.480

ALL - Female 1-54 7 20 Elizabeth Hawn 28 05:41:00.478 05:41:07.277

ALL - Female 1-54 8 21 Emily Gallup 22 05:41:09.113 05:41:13.474

ALL - Female 1-54 9 23 Emilee Allen 1 05:43:20.890 05:43:24.327

ALL - Female 1-54 10 24 Candy Wold 74 05:43:47.219 05:43:51.385

ALL - Female 1-54 11 25 Rini Hall 26 05:50:51.153 05:50:58.711

ALL - Female 1-54 12 35 Britney Mitchell 44 06:25:21.693 06:25:28.560

ALL - Female 1-54 13 40 Natalia Strong 67 06:36:10.879 06:36:14.998

ALL - Female 1-54 14 43 Jorene Batali 6 06:48:18.975 06:48:27.993

ALL - Female 1-54 15 44 Jamie Olson 52 06:48:47.314 06:48:53.413

ALL - Female 1-54 16 45 Shelby Stelling 65 06:48:47.515 06:48:54.217

ALL - Female 1-54 17 46 Katie Karnehm-Esh 35 06:50:27.932 06:50:35.335

ALL - Female 1-54 18 47 Emma Hank 27 06:59:44.473 06:59:57.029

ALL - Female 1-54 19 48 Claudia Sanders 58 07:02:47.249 07:02:50.718

ALL - Female 1-54 20 50 Emilie Heath 29 07:04:47.450 07:04:55.101

ALL - Female 1-54 21 51 Amy Watson 71 07:11:43.630 07:11:45.834

ALL - Female 1-54 22 52 Sandy Moulton 46 07:15:53.317 07:15:58.029

ALL - Female 1-54 23 56 Ruth Spickelmire 63 07:54:43.546 07:54:46.334

ALL - Female 1-54 24 57 Lisa Stokey 66 08:07:04.830 08:07:12.936

ALL - Female 1-54 25 58 Gwen Moulton 45 08:15:04.218 08:15:08.319

ALL - Female 1-54 26 59 Alie Columbus 16 08:23:26.343 08:23:30.484

ALL - Female 1-54 27 60 Jennifer Cotten 17 08:30:25.537 08:30:29.000

ALL - Female 1-54 28 61 Joy Barsotti 5 08:43:27.348 08:43:30.236

ALL - Female 1-54 DNF DNF Nicole Butler 13

ALL - Female 1-54 DNS DNS Heather Brown 10

ALL - Female 1-54 DNS DNS Chelsei Martin 42

ALL - Female 1-54 DNS DNS Amber Myers 48

ALL - Female 1-54 DNS DNS Candace Smith 62

ALL - Male 1-54 1 1 David Faught 21 03:53:07.595 03:53:08.503

ALL - Male 1-54 2 2 Daniel Neitzling 49 03:57:49.212 03:57:53.352

ALL - Male 1-54 3 4 Jake Sandmeyer 59 04:17:56.556 04:18:01.822

ALL - Male 1-54 4 7 Chris Anderson 2 04:33:09.826 04:33:12.497

Weiser River 50K 2025

B. Solo 50K

Category/Group Results
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Division Place

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time Gun Time

Weiser River 50K 2025

B. Solo 50K

Category/Group Results

ALL - Male 1-54 5 8 Juan Cardenas 14 04:50:40.947 04:50:45.586

ALL - Male 1-54 6 10 Preston Schow 60 05:10:30.358 05:10:33.456

ALL - Male 1-54 7 12 Grady Martin 43 05:13:48.148 05:13:54.530

ALL - Male 1-54 8 13 Tavin Archuleta 4 05:17:55.893 05:17:58.688

ALL - Male 1-54 9 14 John Jacobs 33 05:26:07.358 05:26:19.479

ALL - Male 1-54 10 15 Hunter Kelley 37 05:28:31.244 05:28:41.011

ALL - Male 1-54 11 16 Mat Erpelding 20 05:33:42.387 05:33:47.424

ALL - Male 1-54 12 17 Steven Nunes 51 05:34:59.225 05:35:03.139

ALL - Male 1-54 13 22 Joe Newbry 50 05:43:15.865 05:43:24.997

ALL - Male 1-54 14 26 Alex Houston 31 05:53:24.664 05:53:32.431

ALL - Male 1-54 15 31 Bridger Kelley 36 06:07:06.085 06:07:14.982

ALL - Male 1-54 16 32 Hyder Jessup 34 06:13:44.207 06:13:49.743

ALL - Male 1-54 17 33 Matthew Coffin 15 06:20:54.858 06:21:05.942

ALL - Male 1-54 18 34 Alex Boehm 9 06:21:55.453 06:22:06.678

ALL - Male 1-54 19 36 Jim Burdick 11 06:29:53.193 06:30:05.384

ALL - Male 1-54 20 38 James Williams 76 06:34:39.698 06:34:44.663

ALL - Male 1-54 21 39 Matty Leppell 39 06:35:35.512 06:35:41.730

ALL - Male 1-54 22 41 Joe Puzio 54 06:43:02.611 06:43:06.732

ALL - Male 1-54 23 42 Noah Starr 64 06:43:03.588 06:43:06.540

ALL - Male 1-54 24 53 Daniel Murray 47 07:30:05.403 07:30:12.487

ALL - Male 1-54 25 54 Nate Illingsworth 32 07:33:06.343 07:33:11.467

ALL - Male 1-54 26 55 Brian Yarbrough 75 07:37:08.548 07:37:11.536

ALL - Male 1-54 DNF DNF Anthony Biggers 8

ALL - Male 1-54 DNF DNF Ryan Prussner 53

ALL - Male 1-54 DNS DNS Cassidy Hood 30

ALL - Male 1-54 DNS DNS Terrence Scraggins 61

ALL - Male 1-54 DNS DNS Justin Taylor 69

ALL - Male 1-54 DNS DNS Chris Wigginton 73

ALL - Masters - All 1 11 Brian Strouf 68 05:13:06.206 05:13:12.462

ALL - Masters - All 2 27 Harvey Hall 25 05:57:11.972 05:57:22.047

ALL - Masters - All 3 28 Gerald Hacker 24 05:57:13.192 05:57:22.539

ALL - Masters - All 4 29 Kim Davidson 18 05:59:10.073 05:59:18.081

ALL - Masters - All 5 30 Kristi Kronz 38 06:04:10.639 06:04:16.024

ALL - Masters - All 6 37 Kim Dixon 19 06:32:37.195 06:32:43.720

ALL - Masters - All 7 49 Janice Anderson 3 07:03:54.590 07:04:00.344

ALL - Masters - All DNF DNF Leone Rusher 57
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

23 Emilee Allen 1 9 Female 1-54 05:43:20.890 05:43:24.327

7 Chris Anderson 2 4 Male 1-54 04:33:09.826 04:33:12.497

49 Janice Anderson 3 7 Masters - All 07:03:54.590 07:04:00.344

13 Tavin Archuleta 4 8 Male 1-54 05:17:55.893 05:17:58.688

61 Joy Barsotti 5 28 Female 1-54 08:43:27.348 08:43:30.236

43 Jorene Batali 6 14 Female 1-54 06:48:18.975 06:48:27.993

6 Madison Berumen 7 3 Female 1-54 04:24:11.898 04:24:13.625

DNF Anthony Biggers 8 DNF Male 1-54

34 Alex Boehm 9 18 Male 1-54 06:21:55.453 06:22:06.678

DNS Heather Brown 10 DNS Female 1-54

36 Jim Burdick 11 19 Male 1-54 06:29:53.193 06:30:05.384

DNF Nicole Butler 13 DNF Female 1-54

8 Juan Cardenas 14 5 Male 1-54 04:50:40.947 04:50:45.586

33 Matthew Coffin 15 17 Male 1-54 06:20:54.858 06:21:05.942

59 Alie Columbus 16 26 Female 1-54 08:23:26.343 08:23:30.484

60 Jennifer Cotten 17 27 Female 1-54 08:30:25.537 08:30:29.000

29 Kim Davidson 18 4 Masters - All 05:59:10.073 05:59:18.081

37 Kim Dixon 19 6 Masters - All 06:32:37.195 06:32:43.720

16 Mat Erpelding 20 11 Male 1-54 05:33:42.387 05:33:47.424

1 David Faught 21 1 Male 1-54 03:53:07.595 03:53:08.503

21 Emily Gallup 22 8 Female 1-54 05:41:09.113 05:41:13.474

28 Gerald Hacker 24 3 Masters - All 05:57:13.192 05:57:22.539

27 Harvey Hall 25 2 Masters - All 05:57:11.972 05:57:22.047

25 Rini Hall 26 11 Female 1-54 05:50:51.153 05:50:58.711

47 Emma Hank 27 18 Female 1-54 06:59:44.473 06:59:57.029

20 Elizabeth Hawn 28 7 Female 1-54 05:41:00.478 05:41:07.277

50 Emilie Heath 29 20 Female 1-54 07:04:47.450 07:04:55.101

DNS Cassidy Hood 30 DNS Male 1-54

26 Alex Houston 31 14 Male 1-54 05:53:24.664 05:53:32.431

54 Nate Illingsworth 32 25 Male 1-54 07:33:06.343 07:33:11.467

14 John Jacobs 33 9 Male 1-54 05:26:07.358 05:26:19.479

32 Hyder Jessup 34 16 Male 1-54 06:13:44.207 06:13:49.743

46 Katie Karnehm-Esh 35 17 Female 1-54 06:50:27.932 06:50:35.335

31 Bridger Kelley 36 15 Male 1-54 06:07:06.085 06:07:14.982

15 Hunter Kelley 37 10 Male 1-54 05:28:31.244 05:28:41.011

30 Kristi Kronz 38 5 Masters - All 06:04:10.639 06:04:16.024

39 Matty Leppell 39 21 Male 1-54 06:35:35.512 06:35:41.730

3 Ananda Lettner 40 1 Female 1-54 04:17:45.622 04:17:47.507

Weiser River 50K 2025

B. Solo 50K

List by Name - All
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

Weiser River 50K 2025

B. Solo 50K

List by Name - All

5 Jenna Maffey 41 2 Female 1-54 04:21:41.677 04:21:43.487

DNS Chelsei Martin 42 DNS Female 1-54

12 Grady Martin 43 7 Male 1-54 05:13:48.148 05:13:54.530

35 Britney Mitchell 44 12 Female 1-54 06:25:21.693 06:25:28.560

58 Gwen Moulton 45 25 Female 1-54 08:15:04.218 08:15:08.319

52 Sandy Moulton 46 22 Female 1-54 07:15:53.317 07:15:58.029

53 Daniel Murray 47 24 Male 1-54 07:30:05.403 07:30:12.487

DNS Amber Myers 48 DNS Female 1-54

2 Daniel Neitzling 49 2 Male 1-54 03:57:49.212 03:57:53.352

22 Joe Newbry 50 13 Male 1-54 05:43:15.865 05:43:24.997

17 Steven Nunes 51 12 Male 1-54 05:34:59.225 05:35:03.139

44 Jamie Olson 52 15 Female 1-54 06:48:47.314 06:48:53.413

DNF Ryan Prussner 53 DNF Male 1-54

41 Joe Puzio 54 22 Male 1-54 06:43:02.611 06:43:06.732

18 Patricia Robbins 56 5 Female 1-54 05:38:21.539 05:38:25.582

DNF Leone Rusher 57 DNF Masters - All

48 Claudia Sanders 58 19 Female 1-54 07:02:47.249 07:02:50.718

4 Jake Sandmeyer 59 3 Male 1-54 04:17:56.556 04:18:01.822

10 Preston Schow 60 6 Male 1-54 05:10:30.358 05:10:33.456

DNS Terrence Scraggins 61 DNS Male 1-54

DNS Candace Smith 62 DNS Female 1-54

56 Ruth Spickelmire 63 23 Female 1-54 07:54:43.546 07:54:46.334

42 Noah Starr 64 23 Male 1-54 06:43:03.588 06:43:06.540

45 Shelby Stelling 65 16 Female 1-54 06:48:47.515 06:48:54.217

57 Lisa Stokey 66 24 Female 1-54 08:07:04.830 08:07:12.936

40 Natalia Strong 67 13 Female 1-54 06:36:10.879 06:36:14.998

11 Brian Strouf 68 1 Masters - All 05:13:06.206 05:13:12.462

DNS Justin Taylor 69 DNS Male 1-54

19 Virginia Uribe 70 6 Female 1-54 05:39:00.977 05:39:04.480

51 Amy Watson 71 21 Female 1-54 07:11:43.630 07:11:45.834

9 Zoe Wessels 72 4 Female 1-54 05:03:26.795 05:03:37.657

DNS Chris Wigginton 73 DNS Male 1-54

38 James Williams 76 20 Male 1-54 06:34:39.698 06:34:44.663

24 Candy Wold 74 10 Female 1-54 05:43:47.219 05:43:51.385

55 Brian Yarbrough 75 26 Male 1-54 07:37:08.548 07:37:11.536
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Five Amigos 916 1 Relay - Open 03:51:56.953 03:51:58.998

2 B Double E Double R UN 902 2 Relay - Open 04:07:14.849 04:07:19.125

3 The Running Dead 904 3 Relay - Open 04:10:33.324 04:10:35.318

4 Just Whippet 908 4 Relay - Open 04:22:26.461 04:22:30.405

5 We Trained for This 915 5 Relay - Open 04:30:33.300 04:30:36.195

6 Not fast just furious 913 6 Relay - Open 04:54:45.730 04:54:50.050

7 Runder Women 914 7 Relay - Open 04:57:10.162 04:57:12.296

8 Wheazing Warriors 901 8 Relay - Open 05:00:21.503 05:00:23.725

9 Team Cuddy Moor 907 9 Relay - Open 05:09:27.502 05:09:32.119

10 We Are Second 903 10 Relay - Open 05:27:22.744 05:27:26.088

11 Curb Appeal 910 11 Relay - Open 05:28:43.153 05:28:45.226

12 Running on Empty 912 12 Relay - Open 05:38:09.546 05:38:12.226

13 Agony of De Feet 918 13 Relay - Open 05:42:34.543 05:42:37.378

14 Soul Sisters 919 14 Relay - Open 05:45:24.652 05:45:27.238

15 Worst Pace Scenario 917 15 Relay - Open 05:50:30.509 05:50:30.509

16 Badass Squad 2 906 16 Relay - Open 06:00:06.341 06:00:09.218

17 Chafing Dreams 911 17 Relay - Open 06:18:49.364 06:18:52.231

18 metabolize to freedom 909 18 Relay - Open 06:28:49.824 06:28:53.415

19 Badass Squad won 905 19 Relay - Open 07:16:15.601 07:16:18.047

Weiser River 50K 2025

C. Relay 50K

Full Results - All
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

13 Agony of De Feet 918 13 Relay - Open 05:42:34.543 05:42:37.378

2 B Double E Double R UN 902 2 Relay - Open 04:07:14.849 04:07:19.125

16 Badass Squad 2 906 16 Relay - Open 06:00:06.341 06:00:09.218

19 Badass Squad won 905 19 Relay - Open 07:16:15.601 07:16:18.047

17 Chafing Dreams 911 17 Relay - Open 06:18:49.364 06:18:52.231

11 Curb Appeal 910 11 Relay - Open 05:28:43.153 05:28:45.226

1 Five Amigos 916 1 Relay - Open 03:51:56.953 03:51:58.998

4 Just Whippet 908 4 Relay - Open 04:22:26.461 04:22:30.405

18 metabolize to freedom 909 18 Relay - Open 06:28:49.824 06:28:53.415

6 Not fast just furious 913 6 Relay - Open 04:54:45.730 04:54:50.050

7 Runder Women 914 7 Relay - Open 04:57:10.162 04:57:12.296

12 Running on Empty 912 12 Relay - Open 05:38:09.546 05:38:12.226

14 Soul Sisters 919 14 Relay - Open 05:45:24.652 05:45:27.238

9 Team Cuddy Moor 907 9 Relay - Open 05:09:27.502 05:09:32.119

3 The Running Dead 904 3 Relay - Open 04:10:33.324 04:10:35.318

10 We Are Second 903 10 Relay - Open 05:27:22.744 05:27:26.088

5 We Trained for This 915 5 Relay - Open 04:30:33.300 04:30:36.195

8 Wheazing Warriors 901 8 Relay - Open 05:00:21.503 05:00:23.725

15 Worst Pace Scenario 917 15 Relay - Open 05:50:30.509 05:50:30.509

Weiser River 50K 2025

C. Relay 50K

List by Name - All

www.ProRaceTiming.Com 4/26/2025 9:06 PM Page 1 of 1


	 Adaptive Athletes - Full Results
	 Adaptive Athletes - List by Name
	50K Solo - Full Results
	50K Solo - Agr Group
	50K Solo - List by Name
	50K Relay - Full Results
	50K Relay - List by Name

